

5281 Clyde Park Ave. SW, Suite 1 Wyoming, MI 49509 USA www.asrworldwide.com 616-942-6273



American Systems Registrar, LLC, a provider of third-party system registration and accredited by the ANSI National Accreditation Board under the Aerospace Registration Management Program, in accordance with SAE AS9104/1 (2012-01), attests that:

JEDCO, INC.

CENTRAL FUNCTION: 1615 BROADWAY AVE. NW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49504

with a scope of:

Re-Issue Date:

MANUFACTURE OF COMPLEX SHEET METAL FABRICATED ASSEMBLIES, SHIELDS, DUCTS AND TURBINE EXHAUST NOZZLES FOR THE AEROSPACE/POWER TURBINE INDUSTRIES

has established a quality management system that is in conformance with the International Quality System Standard

AS9100D & ISO 9001:2015

ASR Certificate Number: 4819
Certificate Structure: Campus

Date of Certification: November 13, 2021
Date of Certification Expiration: November 12, 2024

Revision:

November 19, 2023

President

PAGE 1 OF 2

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



5281 Clyde Park Ave. SW, Suite 1 Wyoming, MI 49509 USA www.asrworldwide.com 616-942-6273



American Systems Registrar, LLC, a provider of third-party system registration and accredited by the ANSI National Accreditation Board under the Aerospace Registration Management Program, in accordance with SAE AS9104/1 (2012-01), attests that:

ADDITIONAL LOCATIONS ON CAMPUS:

1625 HAMILTON AVE. NW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49504

LOCATION SUBSCOPE: WET JET PROCESS

535 RICHMOND ST. NW GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49504

LOCATION SUBSCOPE: TOOLING STORAGE

1995 OAK INDUSTRIAL DR. NE GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49505

LOCATION SCOPE: MANUFACTURE OF COMPLEX SHEET METAL FABRICATED ASSEMBLIES, SHIELDS, DUCTS AND TURBINE EXHAUST NOZZLES FOR THE AEROSPACE/POWER TURBINE INDUSTRIES

PAGE 2 OF 2

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION